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MELTING ALUMINUM?
ELECTRIC OR GAS, THE WORLD'S LEADING FURNACE MANUFACTURER
IS LOCATED RIGHT HERE IN SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
WESTERN REGIONAL MANAGER: ALEX CHAFFIN
REPRESENTED BY W. B. MATHEWS COMPANY
PHONE: 760-246-4500 FAX: 760-246-4550

l HERIVIT RORNIDC®




= KERAMIDA

_dl GLOBAL EHS & SUSTAINABILITY SERVICES

Services for Foundries and Die Casters

With more than 25 yrs of experience in the Metals Industry,
KERAMIDA helps facilities achieve economic growth in an
increasingly competitive global market.

« Permitting and Reporting
« Air Quality Tonzs

Best

. Climate Change / GHG EY Sl
in the U.S.
« Silica
« CA Stormwater
« OSHA Compliance K’PORT
. client portal
» DTSC Compliance . Custom-built by KERAMIDA
* Prop 65 + 24-hour data access
. « Connect with Project Managers
EHS AUdItS « Archived project information

Haz Materials Reporting « Regulatory deadline alerts
Sustainability / ESG

www.keramida.com 800-508-8034 info@keramida.com




IT’S NOT
ALWAYS
CONVENIENT
TO TRAVEL
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Visit afsinc.org for online metalcasting
resources that fit your schedule:

¢ Webinars On Demand

¢ AFS Online Library
(15,000+ casting-related articles)
e-Learning Metalcasting Courses
Casting Connection Community Forum
Casting Alloy Database
Silica Handbook for Small and
Medium-Sized Foundries
Digital back issues of Modern Casting

American Foundry Society
1695 N. Penny Ln., Schaumburg, IL 60173-4555
847-824-0181 | www.afsinc.org
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AFS Southern Califorr
Board of Direc

www.afss

Carlos Alvarez - Chair
Lynwood Pattern Service Inc

Jason Gutierrez - Vice
Cla-Val/Soundcast (
(323) 567-2195 | jg

ADVOCAy,

I1yAONN

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
CHAPTER
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AFS Southern California Past Presidents

Robert Gregg 1937-38 Robert R. Sinclair

JG Coffman 1938-39 Don Caliva

Albert G. Zima 1939-40 Richard Pagenkopp
James E. Eppley 1940-41 William O. Rosentreter
BG Emmett 1941-42 Tom Davis

Earl Anderson 1942-43 Don Giles

Walter F. Haggman 1943-44 Bernie O’Hara

WD Bailey Jr. 1944-45 Paul J. DeSantis
Robert R. Haley 1945-46 Myra Folsom

WM D. Emmett 1946-47 Warren Sco

tt
Henry E .Russill 1947-48 :
Leonard O. Hofstetter 1948-49
Earle D. Shomaker 1949-50

John E. Wilson 1950-51
Henry W. Howell 1951-52
Harold G. Pagenkopp 1952-53
Hubert Chappie 1953-54
Charles R. Gregg 1954-55
William C. Baud 1955-56
William Mitchell 1956-57
Frank C. Warga

Otto H. Rosentreter
E.G. Gaskell

Charles F. Weisgerber
Anthony Tussolino
Bruce Farrow
Robert Wagner
Paul Bergmann
Richard Rudisill
A. Thomas Lloyd
Eli A. Lockard
Harold E Si
Emile F. Pesc
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SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
CHAPTER
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ILyAONN

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
CHAPTER

Alvarez, Isabel
Alvarez, Carlos
Alvarez, Jose
Alvarez, Jason
Amezcua, Ted

Southern California Chapter

Member Roster

INDIVIDUALS

www.afssocal.org

CalPoly (Pomona)

Lynwood Pattern Service
Lynwood Pattern Service
Lynwood Pattern Service

Scott Sales Co

Ariza Arzate, Alejandro Student

B

Baghkhanian, Mike
Ballou, Win

Ban, Kiwon
Bertelsen, Mike
Borgogna, Enrico
Bottie, Jacqueline
Brannon, Donny

C

Cao, Chris
Carter, Rob
Chiou, Miki
Cooley, Harvey
Coombs, Barbara

Individual

Induction Technology Corp

Alcast Mfg Inc

Ideal Induction Services
LPM North America Inc
Induction Technology Corp

Vista Sales Inc

Impro Industries USA Inc
CalPoly (San Luis Obispo)
Impro Industries USA Inc
AFS Service Life Member

Scott Sales Co

22

(562) 458-5408
(909) 321-0517
(310) 631-2225
(909) 321-0517
(323) 588-3251
(213) 440-3746

not listed

(760) 948-6388
(310) 542-3581
(661) 618-1018
(734) 564-8230
(631) 467-6814 x119
(818) 253-7300

(909) 396-6525
(805) 801-3250
(909) 396-6525 x103
Not Listed

(323) 588-3251 x338



AFS

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
CHAPTER

Daine, Robt
Davis, Thomas
DiBacco, William
Dickens, Pat
Dillon, Jerry
Dompe, Lynn
Dong, Ping

E-F

Emerson, Charles
Fell, Bill

Fell, Ky

Ferla, Jose

G

Gardner, William
Gabel, Steve
Greiwe, Graydon
Griffiths, Butch
Gutierrez, Jason

3
ILyAONN

Southern California Chapter

Member Roster

INDIVIDUALS

www.afssocal.org

Individual

Individual

Cast-Rite

Scott Sales Co

Weiler Abrasives

Dowell Aluminum Foundry
Gaking International Inc

Edelbrock Foundry Corp
Buddy Bar Casting Corp
Buddy Bar Casting Corp
Edelbrock Corp

Individual/Teacher
Individual

Continental Abrasives
Cast Metals Services Inc
Cla-Val/Soundcast
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Not Listed
(213) 530-7314
310-532-2080 x251
(323) 422-8064
(619) 772-3111
(323) 877-9645
(213) 285-5769

(951) 654-6677x6223
(562) 861-9664
(562) 861-9660
(951) 380-9057

(626) 285-5042
(818) 644-5859
(949) 250-9060
(909) 392-9656
(323) 567-2195
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AFS

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
CHAPTER

Haddad, Serena
Handayani, Dika
Harrison, Beau
Hayes, Ron
Howell, David
Hunt, Ken

J

Jacobo, Jose
Jalewalia, Gurpreet
Johnson, Bob
Jones, Graham

K

Koch, Martin

Southern California Chapter
Member Roster

INDIVIDUALS

www.afssocal.org

CalPoly (Pomona)
Vista Metals
Mesa Castings Inc
Keramida Inc
Individual

Vista Sales Inc

(650) 274-3464
(909) 695-7328
(619) 270-8580
(818) 626-8614
(909) 986-0410
(323) 359-0992

Fresno Valves & Castings  (559) 834-2511
Boeing Co (714) 615-9421
Porter Warner Industries Inc (951) 733-2343
Pacific Alloy Casting Co Inc (562) 928-1387

Individual (805) 756-1114
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AFS

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
CHAPTER

3
ILyAONN

Southern California Chapter

Member Roster

INDIVIDUALS

www.afssocal.org

Landaverde, Anthony CalPoly (Pomona)

Leach, Jim
Leach, Shelby
Li, Maria

Lin, Linda
Lujan, Frank

M

Martinez, Ale
Mathews, Bill

Pacific Alloy Casting Co
Pacific Alloy Casting Co
Impro Industries USA Inc
DMF Lighting

Scott Sales Co

California Metal-X
W B Mathews Inc

McCasland, Christina Cratex Manufacturing

McMillan, Craig
Mingey, Stephen
Morse, Robert

N

Nealon, Robert
Nejad, Mortez
Nowland, Ray

Q)

O'Connell, Tim
Okhuysen, Victor
Olson, Paul
Omer, Leigh

Allied High Tech Products
Pacific Alloy Casting Co
Edelbrock Foundry Corp

Thermtronix Corp
DMF Lighting
Individual

CeramTech

Cal Poly (Pomona)
Individual

H Kramer & Co

25

(310) 248-0100
(562) 928-1387
(562) 928-1387
(909) 396-6525
(310) 972-8823
(323) 588-3251

(323) 234-9281 x115
(714) 828-5141
(760) 942-2877
(310) 635-2466
(562) 928-1387
(951) 654-6677

(760) 246-4500
(818) 224-8140
(949) 433-9623

(714) 695-0200
(909) 869-2698
Not Listed

(312) 226-6600



AFS

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
CHAPTER

Penrose, John
Pettibone, Don
Phang, Djoe
Pratto, Jeff
Pratto, John
Purins, Jim

R

Rainbolt, Kaiya
Regus, Mark
Reyna, Amber
Ritter, John
Ritz, Jeff
Roberts, Tom
Robles, Josue
Rost, Bob

S.T.U

Saltarelli, Michael

Saremi, Reza
Shafer, Aubrey
Sheridan, Jon
Showalter, Jay
Showalter, Ryan
Simonelli, James
Siroon, Alfred
Smith Norm

3
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Southern California Chapter

Member Roster

INDIVIDUALS

www.afssocal.org

Aurora Casting & Eng. Inc

Scott Sales Co

Pacific Alloy Casting Co
Globe Iron Foundry Inc
Globe Iron Foundry Inc
Vista Metals Corp

Individual

Pacific Alloy Casting Co

Individual
Alloy Products

Fontana Foundry Corp
Tom Roberts Designs Inc

Individual

Griswold Industries

Porter Warner Industries

Individual

Advanced Tool Designs Inc
P W Gillibrand Co

Fresno Valves & Castings
Fresno Valves & Castings
California Metals Coalition

Miracle Steel
Callaway Golf
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(805) 933-2761
(323) 588-3251
(562) 928-1387
(323) 723-8983
(323) 723-8983
(909) 823-4278

(415) 513-6236
(562) 928-1387
(323) 497-1096
(949) 597-0268
(909) 822-6128
(805) 644-8899
(562) 688-2444
(949) 722-4848

Not Listed

(818) 438-3578
Not Listed

(805) 526-2195
(559) 834-2511
(559) 834-2511
(916) 933-3075
(714) 955-9006
(760) 804-4000
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SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
CHAPTER
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S.T.U (continued)

Smolski, Michael Individual

Soderhjelm, Carl Adv. Casting Research Cntr
Spisak, Rodger Individual

Stevenson, David PTI Thermal Solutions
Stoyanov, Peio LMC Technology LLC

California Metal-X
California Metal-X

Strelitz, Tim
Strelitz, Karen

Svet, John B & B Refractories Inc
Venugopal E McGraw Manufacturing Inc

W

Walentowski,Andrzej Pacific Alloy Casting Co

Wang, Ina Impro Industries USA Inc
White, Mark Impro Industries USA Inc
Wise, Daniel Lynwood Pattern Service

X-Z

Xiao, Simon (Xinyun) Stony Brook University
Zhou, Sarah Impro Industries USA Inc

27

,, Southern California Chapter
Member Roster

INDIVIDUALS

www.afssocal.org

Not Listed

(508) 868-9134
Not Listed

(562) 789-0202
(818) 704-9107
(323) 234-9281
(323) 234-9281
(562) 946-4535

(714) 635-8800

(310) 612-2727
(909) 396-6525 x111
(909) 396-6525
(559) 285-0965

Not Listed
(909) 396-6525 x100
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SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
CHAPTER
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,, Southern California Chapter
Member Roster

COMPANY

www.afssocal.org

Advanced Casting Research Center (UC Irvine) (949) 824-2538

375 Coltrane Ct Irvine

Advanced Tool Designs Inc
PO Box 709  Springville

Alcast Mfg Inc
7355 E. Slauson Ave Commerce

Allied High Tech Products Inc
2376 East Pacifica Place

Alloy Products
1320 Calle Avanzado San Clemente

Aurora Casting & Engineering Inc

1790 E Lemonwood Dr Santa Paula
B & B Refractories Inc

12121 Los Nietos Rd  Santa Fe Springs
Boeing Co

16163 Cache St Fountain Valley
Buddy Bar Casting Corp

10801 Sessler St South Gate

7222

28

California

California

California

Los Angeles

California

92617

(559) 539-3140
93265-0709

(310) 542-3581
90040

(800) 675-1118
California 90220

(949) 597-0268
92673-6351

(805) 933-2761
California 93060

(562) 946-4535
California 90670

(714) 615-9421
California 92708

(562) 861-9664
California 90280-



,, Southern California Chapter

m : Member Roster

SouTHER ChLFORNA COMPANY

CHAPTER

3)
I1vAONN

www.afssocal.org

California Metals Coalition (916) 933-3075
2971 Warren Ln El Dorado Hills California 95762
California Metal-X (323) 234-9281

E 58th St Los Angeles California 90011-5318

California State Poly Univ (Pomona) (909) 869-2698
IME Department 3801 W Temple Ave Pomona, CA 91768

California State Poly Univ (San Luis Obispo) (805) 801-3250
1 Grand Ave IME Dept San Luis Obispo California 93407

Callaway Golf (760) 804-4000
2180 Rutherford Rd Carlsbad California 92008-7328

Cast Metals Services Inc (909) 392-9656
2105 Foothill Blvd  La Verne California 91750-2901

CeramTech (714) 695-0200
4875 E La Palma Ave Ste 609 Anaheim California 92807

Continental Abrasives (949) 250-9060
1021 Fuller St Santa Ana  California 92701-4212

Cratex Manufacturing (760) 942-2877
328 Encinitas Blvd Ste 200 Encinitas California 92024
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0, Southern California Chapter
m Member Roster
SOUTHE:RHNA'S-?EIRFORN[A Co M PANY

ez
J1vAONN

www.afssocal.org

DMF Lighting (818) 224-8140

1118 E 223rd St Carson California 90745

Dowell Aluminum Foundry Inc (323) 877-9645
11342 Hartland St ~ North Hollywood California 91605
Edelbrock Foundry Corp (951) 654-6677

1320 S Buena Vista St San Jacinto CA  92583-4665
Fontana Foundry Corp (909) 822-6128

8306 Cherry Ave Fontana California 92335-3026
Fresno Valves & Castings Inc (559) 288-6110
11891 N McKelvy Ave Clovis California 93619-8632
Gaking International Inc (213) 285-5769

2975 Wallingford Rd San Marino  California 91108

Globe Iron Foundry Inc (323) 723-8983
5649 Randolph St ~ Commerce  California 90040-3404

Griswold Industries (949) 722-4848
1701 Placentia Ave. Costa Mesa California 92627

30



0, Southern California Chapter
m Member Roster
SOUTHE:RHNA'S-?EIRFORN[A Co M PANY

ez
J1vAONN

www.afssocal.org

H Kramer & Co (312) 226-6600
3266 Pistachio Ave Clovis California 93611-6058

Ideal Induction Services LL.C (661) 618-1018
11837 Tiffany Street Victorville  California 92392
Impro Industries USA Inc (909) 396-6525
21660 Copley Dr Ste 100  Diamond Bar California 91765
Induction Technology Corp (760) 246-7333
22060 Bear Valley Rd Apple Valley California 92308
Keramida Inc (818) 626-8614

401 N College Ave Indianapolis IN 46202-3605

LMC Technology LL.C (818) 704-9107
20114 Phaeton Dr  Woodland Hills California 91364
LPM North America Inc (734) 564-8230
27281 Las Ramblas Ste 200 Mission Viejo California 92691
Lynwood Pattern Service (909) 321-0517

603 S. Hope Ave Lynwood California 91761
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AFS

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
CHAPTER

M.N.O

McGraw Manufacturing Inc

,, Southern California Chapter
Member Roster

COMPANY

www.afssocal.org

(714) 635-8800

1415 S Allec St Anaheim California 92805-6306
Mesa Castings Inc (619) 270-8580

PO Box 530900 San Diego California 92153-0900
Miracle Steel (714) 955-9006

50 Carriage Hill Ln  Laguna Hills California 92653

P W Gillibrand Co (805) 526-2195
4537 Ish Drive Simi Valley CA  93062-1019
Pacific Alloy Casting Co Inc (310) 612-2727
5900 Firestone Blvd South Gate  California 90280-3708
Porter Warner Industries Inc (951) 733-2343
16595 Almaden Dr  Fontana California 92336-5158
PTI Thermal Solutions (562) 789-0202
8533 Chetle Ave Santa Fe Springs California 90670-2205

32



0, Southern California Chapter
m Member Roster
SOUTHE:RHNA'S-?EIRFORN[A Co M PANY

3
ILyAONN

www.afssocal.org

Scott Sales Co (323) 588-3251

6115 Maywood Ave Huntington Park California 90255
Soundcast (Cla-Val) (323) 567-2195

8616 Otis Street South Gate  California 90280-3220
T.U

Thermtronix Corp (760) 246-4500

PO Box 100  Adelanto California 92301-0100

Tom Roberts Designs Inc (805) 644-8899

1646 Morse Ave Ste 6Ventura California 93003-8758
Vista Metals Corp (909) 823-4278
13425 Whittram Ave Fontana CA 92335

Vista Sales Inc (323) 359-0992

8157 Lankershim Blvd North Hollywood California 91605
W B Mathews Inc (310) 508-2257
4223 Paseo De Plata Cypress California 90630
Weiler Abrasives (619) 772-3111

1998 Flying Hills Lane El Cajon California 92020
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Interns Part Time/Full Time | Metal Casting Research

Graduated Engineers | Technical Solutions | Project Support

CAL POLY CAL POLY
POMONA SAN LUIS OBISPO
Victor Okhuysen Rob Carter

rvcarter@calpoly.edu
805-801-3250

vfokhuysen@cpp.edu
909-869-2698

IME Department
1 Grand Avenue
San Luis Obispo, CA 93407

IME Department
3801 W Temple Ave
Pomona, CA 91768

CAL POLY POMONA
BRONCOS

34



M mapistry

Demo - Industrial Facility R industral Monthly Observation

Sections.
@) nspectionote
+(©) ngustl prosess snd Storage Area
> @ Dumrprane
(@) Miser Truck Parking (5)
(@) MoerTruck Parking ()
©) Colo Strage and Washout Pond
(©) cementand iy s sorage
©) concrete Rectin Area
(©) st Process and Storage Area 7

©) pieset ST (10000 )

Inspections
Plan Builder
Rain Log

20:) PLATFORM FEATURES

< Smarter, faster and easier compliance A Get unmatched control and efficiency
Stormwater Suite Centralized Workflow

SPCC Suite )

Hazardous Materials Suite Recordkeeping

elearning Suite Corrective Actions

Air Suite L

Intelligent Mapping Monitoring & Alerts

Mapistry.com

Analytics




AFS Northern California
Board of Directors

www.afsnorcal.org

Shaun Caughell - Chair
CASS Inc

2730 Peralta Street,
Oakland, CA 94607-1707
| shaun@customalloy.com | (510) 893-6476
‘ Albert Gonzalez - Vice Chair

General Foundry Service

1390 Business Center Place,

San Leandro, CA 94577
albert@genfoundry.com | 510-297-5040

YR

John Ritelli - Treasurer &

Golf Tourment Chair

General Foundry Service

1390 Business Center Place,

San Leandro, CA 94577
johnr@genfoundry.com | 510-297-5040
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Northern California Chapter
Member Roster

INDIVIDUALS

www.afsnorcal.org

A

FAVAONN

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

CHAPTER

Adams Hoppe, Laura California Metals Coalition (916) 933-3075

Aragon, Pauline

B

Brogden, Scott
Bybee, Steve

C.D.E

Caughell, Shaun

K

Fehringer, John

G

Gigante, Gary
Gonzalez, Albert

H.L.J

Harralson, Joseph
HooverSteven

McWane Inc

(510) 632-3467

Cal State University (Chico) (530) 898-5097

General Foundry Service

CASS Inc

General Foundry Service

Individual
General Foundry Service

Individual
Individual

37

(510) 297-5040

(510) 893-6476

(510) 297-5040

Not Listed
(510) 297-5040

(916) 278-6624
(925) 423-9045



Northern California Chapter
Member Roster

INDIVIDUALS

www.afsnorcal.org

K-L

Krook, Keith

M.N.O

Medeiros, John
Mentink, Henry
Morelli, Michael

P

Palmer, Chuck
Patel, Prayag
Pyle, James

Q

Quilici, Mark

R

Ritelli Jr., Ed
Ritelli, John

General Foundry Service

Individual
U S Pipe & Foundry Co
M Morelli Design & Fab

Individual
Tesla Motors
BAE Systems

California Casting Inc

General Foundry Service
General Foundry Service

38

FAVAONN

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA
CHAPTER

(510) 297-5040

Not Listed
(510) 441-5845
(415) 215-9598

(626) 434-6300
Not Listed
(408) 289-3122

(510) 232-2425

(510) 297-5040
(510) 297-5040



Northern California Chapter
Member Roster

INDIVIDUALS

www.afsnorcal.org

S.T,U

FIyAONN

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

CHAPTER

Simonelli, James California Metals Coalition (916) 933-3075

Smith, Frank Rayteq LLC
Soares, Steven Individual
Standafer, David Individual
Switzer, Ray Individual

v

Venkatesan, Krishnan Elyria Foundry Co

W-Z

Whittle, Bruce California Electric Steel

39

(510) 638-2000
(925) 899-9861
not listed

(925) 596-3324

(440) 322-4657

(209) 736-0465



Laney College
900 Fallon Street, Oakland, CA 94607
www.laney.edu

Machine Technology Courses | Machinist Apprenticeships | QC Inspector
CNC & CAD/CAM | Industrial Maintenance Program

What We Offer at Laney College

Machine Technology
% Certificate of Achievement

Machine Technology
‘F] Associate in Science
a
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Northern California Chapter
Member Roster

COMPANY

www.afsnorcal.org

FIyAONN

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA
CHAPTER

BAE Systems (408) 289-3122

6331 San Ignacio Ave San Jose California 95119
California Casting Inc (510) 232-2425

530 S 11th St Richmond California 94804-3603
California Electric Steel Co (209) 736-0465

100 S Foundry Ln ~ Angels Camp California 95222

California State University Chico (530) 898-5097

1205 W 7th St Chico California 95928-4905
CASS Inc (510) 893-6476

2730 Peralta St Oakland California 94607-1707
Elyria Foundry Co (440) 322-4657

120 Filbert St Elyria Ohio 44035-5355

ERG Aerospace (925) 899-5398

1615 Milwaukee Wy, 202~ Missoula Montana 59801

General Foundry Service Corp (510) 297-5040
1390 Business Center Place San Leandro California 94577-2212
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Northern California Chapter
Member Roster

COMPANY

www.afsnorcal.org

FIyAONN

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA
CHAPTER

M-Q

M Morelli Design and Fabrication (415) 215-9598
1415 Indiana St Apt 103  San Francisco  California 94107-3536

McWane Inc (AB&I) (530) 720-5100

7825 San Leandro St Oakland California 94621-2515
Rayteq LL.C (510) 638-2000

PO Box 1343 Healdsburg  California 95448-1343

U S Pipe & Foundry Co (510) 441-5814

1295 Whipple Rd Union City  California 94587-2025
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